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MALE PCB PINS
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PRINTED CIRCUIT PINS

3117
3117-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in .035 hole

3114/3115
311X-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in .035 mounting hole

.025

.035

.125

.062 DIA.

.024 DIA.

.040 DIA.

.027 DIA.

3112
3112-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in .043 hole

.093 DIA.

.040

.120
.156

.025

.249

.071 DIA.

.035 DIA.

.049 DIA.

3139
3139-0-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Wire crimp termination. Accepts wire 
sizes 24 AWG Max. / 28 AWG Min.

.062 DIA.

.040 DIA.

.022 DIA.

.025 DIA.

.025

.040

.065

.225

3131
3131-1-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in .043 hole

.188

V

.030

.025
.060 DIA.

.024 DIA.

.030 DIA.

.020 DIA.

V

A

.040

.020
.050 DIA.

.025 DIA.

.031 DIA.

.020 DIA.

.075
.113

.282
.306

.282

.031

.188

.060

.105 DIA.

.077 DIA.

.029 DIA.

.102 DIA.

.077 DIA.

.062 DIA.

.093 DIA.

.049 DIA.

HOLE

3602
3602-0-07-XX-00-00-08-0
Annealed
Wire crimp termination. Accepts wire
sizes 20 AWG Max. / 24 AWG Min.

V

S

.040

.150

.050 DIA.

.031 DIA.

.020 DIA.

.025 DIA.

3118/3119
311X-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in .035 hole

SPECIFICATIONS:

Pin Material:  Brass Alloy 360, 1/2 Hard

( Except swage pins which are annealed )

Dimensions:  Inches

Tolerances On:   Lengths:       ± .005

Diameters:   ± .002

Angles:          ± 2 °
RoHS - 2

2011/65/EU

ORDER CODE:  XXXX - X - 0X - XX - 00 - 00 - XX - 0

BASIC PART #

3114-1

3114-2

3115-1

3115-2

Basic 
Part

Number

Board
Thick-
ness

.150

.150

.300

.300

.031

.062

.031

.062

Length
A

.051

.082

.051

.082

Length
V

3118-1

3118-2

3119-1

3119-2

Basic 
Part

Number

Board
Thick-
ness

.170

.170

.420

.420

.031

.062

.031

.062

Length
S

.051

.082

.051

.082

Length
V

3117-1

3117-2

3117-3 

3117-4

Basic Part
Number

Board
Thickness

.047

.078

.110

.141

.031

.062

.094

.125

Length
V

3112-1

3112-2

3112-3

Basic Part
Number

Board
Thickness

.051

.082

.113

.031

.062

.094

Length
V

SPECIFY PIN FINISH:

01  200 μ” TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL

80  200 μ” TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)

15  10 μ” GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)

21  20 μ” GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)

34  50 μ” GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)

.077 DIA.

.105 DIA.

.282

.113

.188

.306.282

.075

.060 .031

.029 DIA.

HOLE

.102 DIA.

.040 DIA.

.077 DIA.

.093 DIA.

.049 DIA.

3603
3603-0-07-XX-00-00-08-0
Annealed
Wire crimp termination. Accepts wire
sizes 20 AWG Max. / 24 AWG Min.
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